

STATE OF CALIFORNIA

B I D S U M M A R Y

DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

BID245

BID OPENING DATE 12/11/08
CONTRACT NUMBER 07-3Y2604
LOCATION 07-LA-405-13.3/14.7

IN LOS ANGELES COUNTY IN LOS ANGELES AND TORRANCE FROM VERMONT AVENUE UNDERCROSSING TO 0.2 MILE S OF VAN NESS AVENUE UNDERCROSSING

RR INVOLVEMENT

PAGE 1
12/19/08
CONTRACT CODE 'D '
23 CONTRACT ITEMS

RUBBERIZED HOT MIX ASPHALT OVERLAY

FEDERAL AID NONE

MBE GOALS: MINORITY BUSINESS ENTERPRISES - 0.0% WOMEN'S BUSINESS ENTERPRISES - 0.0% DISABLED VETERANS BUSINESS ENTERPRISES - 5.0%
PROPOSALS ISSUED 7 FUND TOTAL HM1B 0 TOTAL NUMBER OF WORKING DAYS 125

NUMBER OF BIDDERS 5 ENGINEERS EST 1,246,277.00 AMOUNT UNDER 239,277.00 PERCENT UNDER EST 19.20

BID RANK	BID TOTAL	BIDDER ID	BIDDER INFORMATION (NAME/ADDRESS/LOCATION)	
1	1,007,000.00	5	ALL AMERICAN ASPHALT P O BOX 2229 CORONA CA 92878	951 736-7600 00267073 FAX 951 739-4671 CC PREF CLAIMED
2	1,039,855.70	1	SECURITY PAVING COMPANY INC P O BOX 1489 SUN VALLEY CA 91353-1489	818 767-8418 00116307 FAX 818 767-3169 CC PREF CLAIMED
3	1,123,000.00	2	ORTIZ ASPHALT PAVING INC P O BOX 883 COLTON CA 92324	909 386-1200 00814766 FAX 909 386-1288 SB PREF CLAIMED BID IS OVER SBP PREFERENCE LIMITS
4	1,194,973.00	4	EXCEL PAVING COMPANY 2230 LEMON AVENUE LONG BEACH CA 90806	562 599-5841 00688659 FAX 562 591-7485 SB PREF CLAIMED BID IS OVER SBP PREFERENCE LIMITS
5	1,342,827.50	3	SULLY MILLER CONTRACTING COMPANY 1100 E ORANGETHORPE STE 200 ANAHEIM CA 92801	714 578-9600 00747612 FAX 714 578-9672 CC PREF CLAIMED

07-3Y2604
07-LA-405-1
12/11/08

S U M M A R Y O F R E M A I N I N G B I D D E R S
L I S T O F S U B C O N T R A C T O R S

BID245
PAGE 2
12/19/08

BIDDER ID	NAME AND ADDRESS	DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED
05	CHRISP COMPANY BLOOMINGTON CA	ITEMS 6, 7, 9 AND 11 THRU 19
	GLOBAL ENVIRONMENTAL NETWORK INC SANTA ANA CA	ITEM 2
	GLOBAL ROAD SEALING INC GARDEN GROVE CA	ITEMS 20 THRU 22
	MANERI TRAFFIC CONTROL FALLBROOK CA	ITEM 4

07-3Y2604
07-LA-405-1
12/11/08

S U M M A R Y O F R E M A I N I N G B I D D E R S
L I S T O F S U B C O N T R A C T O R S

BID245
PAGE 3
12/19/08

BIDDER ID	NAME AND ADDRESS	DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED
01	CHRISP COMPANY 2280 S LILAC AVENUE BLOOMINGTON CA 92316	ITEMS 6, 7, 9 AND 11 THRU 19
	GLOBAL ROAD SEALING INC 10832 DOROTHY AVENUE GARDEN GROVE CA 92843	ITEMS 20 THRU 22
	SAMS EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLIES P O BOX 7797 FRESNO CA 93747	ITEM 10 (PARTIAL)

BIDDER ID	NAME AND ADDRESS	DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED
02	CHRISP COMPANY BLOOMINGTON CA	ITEMS 6, 7, 9 AND 11 THRU 19
	GLOBAL ENVIRONMENTAL NETWORK INC FOUNTAIN VALLEY CA	ITEM 2
	GLOBAL ROAD SEALING INC GARDEN GROVE CA	ITEMS 20 THRU 22
	MANERI TRAFFIC CONTROL FALLBROOK CA	ITEMS 4 AND 5
	PAVEMENT RECYCLING SYSTEMS INC RIVERSIDE CA	ITEM 8

07-3Y2604
07-LA-405-1
12/11/08

S U M M A R Y O F R E M A I N I N G B I D D E R S
L I S T O F S U B C O N T R A C T O R S

BID245
PAGE 4
12/19/08

BIDDER ID	NAME AND ADDRESS	DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED
04	CHRISP COMPANY BLOOMINGTON CA	ITEMS 6, 7, 9 AND 11 THRU 19
	GLOBAL ROAD SEAINC INC 6341 KLAMATH DRIVE WESTMINSTER CA	ITEMS 20 THRU 22
	MANERI TRAFFIC CONTROL 5463 RAINBOW HEIGHTS ROAD FALLBROOK CA	ITEM 4
	PAVEMENT RECYCLING SYSTEMS INC 121 N MAIN STREET RIVERSIDE CA	ITEM 8

BIDDER ID	NAME AND ADDRESS	DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED
03	CHRISP COMPANY 2280 S LILAC AVENUE BLOOMINGTON CA	ITEMS 6, 7, 9 AND 11 THRU 23 (PARTIAL)
	GLOBAL ROAD SEALING INC 10832 DOROTHY AVENUE GARDEN GROVE CA	ITEMS 20 THRU 22 (PARTIAL)
	PAVEMENT RECYCLING SYSTEMS INC P O BOX 1266 RIVERSIDE CA	ITEM 8 (PARTIAL)

ITEM NO.	ITEM CODE	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT OF MEASURE	ESTIMATED QUANTITY	BID	AMOUNT
1	074016	CONSTRUCTION SITE MANAGEMENT	LS	LUMP SUM	3,000.00	3,000.00
2	074017	PREPARE WATER POLLUTION CONTROL PROGRAM	LS	LUMP SUM	1,000.00	1,000.00
3	074041	STREET SWEEPING	LS	LUMP SUM	500.00	500.00
4	120090	CONSTRUCTION AREA SIGNS	LS	LUMP SUM	2,500.00	2,500.00
5	120100	TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM	LS	LUMP SUM	31,359.80	31,359.80
6	150704	REMOVE YELLOW THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE	LF	1,800	1.05	1,890.00
7	150714	REMOVE THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE	LF	1,110	1.05	1,165.50
8	153103	COLD PLANE ASPHALT CONCRETE PAVEMENT	SQYD	104,000	1.25	130,000.00
9	015319	LEAD COMPLIANCE PLAN (STRIPE REMOVAL)	LS	LUMP SUM	1,500.00	1,500.00
10	390137	RUBBERIZED HOT MIX ASPHALT (GAP GRADED)	TON	7,010	106.00	743,060.00
11	840504	4" THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE	LF	59,500	.31	18,445.00
12	840506	8" THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE	LF	640	1.05	672.00
13	840508	8" THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE (BROKEN 12-3)	LF	3,830	.37	1,417.10
14	840515	THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING	SQFT	800	3.15	2,520.00
15	840525	4" THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE (BROKEN 36-12)	LF	40,500	.26	10,530.00
16	840526	4" THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE (BROKEN 17-7)	LF	1,250	.26	325.00
17	840550	8" THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE (BROKEN 36-12)	LF	2,610	.36	939.60
18	850101	PAVEMENT MARKER (NON-REFLECTIVE)	EA	3,360	1.10	3,696.00
19	850111	PAVEMENT MARKER (RETROREFLECTIVE)	EA	2,150	2.60	5,590.00
20	860090	MAINTAINING EXISTING TRAFFIC MANAGEMENT SYSTEM ELEMENTS DURING CONSTRUCTION	LS	LUMP SUM	1,000.00	1,000.00
21	015320	INDUCTIVE LOOP DETECTOR (REPLACEMENT)	EA	36	515.00	18,540.00
22	869034	NO. 5 (T) PULL BOX	EA	7	1,050.00	7,350.00
23	999990	MOBILIZATION	LS	LUMP SUM	20,000.00	20,000.00
					TOTAL	1,007,000.00

S U M M A R Y O F R E M A I N I N G B I D D E R S

ITEM	SECOND		THIRD		FOURTH		FIFTH	
	BID	AMOUNT	BID	AMOUNT	BID	AMOUNT	BID	AMOUNT
1	3,000.00	3000.00	32,103.29	32103.29	6,500.00	6500.00	500.00	500.00
2	10,000.00	10000.00	3,501.44	3501.44	600.00	600.00	800.00	800.00
3	10,000.00	10000.00	29,963.30	29963.30	10,000.00	10000.00	6,000.00	6000.00
4	4,500.00	4500.00	2,800.53	2800.53	2,250.00	2250.00	2,500.00	2500.00
5	30,000.00	30000.00	23,786.16	23786.16	170,326.00	170326.00	95,000.00	95000.00
6	1.10	1980.00	1.07	1926.00	1.00	1800.00	1.10	1980.00
7	1.10	1221.00	1.07	1187.70	1.00	1110.00	1.10	1221.00
8	1.07	111280.00	2.09	217360.00	2.02	210080.00	2.40	249600.00
9	1,650.00	1650.00	1,609.50	1609.50	3,000.00	3000.00	1,700.00	1700.00
10	108.00	757080.00	102.12	715861.20	86.00	602860.00	128.00	897280.00
11	.33	19635.00	.32	19040.00	.30	17850.00	.33	19635.00
12	1.10	704.00	1.07	684.80	1.00	640.00	1.10	704.00
13	.38	1455.40	.38	1455.40	.35	1340.50	.40	1532.00
14	3.30	2640.00	3.22	2576.00	3.00	2400.00	3.35	2680.00
15	.28	11340.00	.27	10935.00	.25	10125.00	.28	11340.00
16	.28	350.00	.27	337.50	.25	312.50	.28	350.00
17	.38	991.80	.38	991.80	.40	1044.00	.40	1044.00
18	1.10	3696.00	1.07	3595.20	1.00	3360.00	1.10	3696.00
19	2.75	5912.50	2.68	5762.00	2.50	5375.00	2.77	5955.50
20	1,100.00	1100.00	1,073.00	1073.00	1,000.00	1000.00	550.00	550.00
21	545.00	19620.00	536.50	19314.00	500.00	18000.00	670.00	24120.00
22	1,100.00	7700.00	1,073.00	7511.00	1,000.00	7000.00	1,220.00	8540.00
23	34,000.00	34000.00	19,625.18	19625.18	118,000.00	118000.00	6,100.00	6100.00
TOT		1,039,855.70		1,123,000.00		1,194,973.00		1,342,827.50